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GRM CAP $/SF $/UNIT

0.00 0.00% $0 $0
COMPARABLE VALUE

0.00 0.00% $0 $0 $0,000,000

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

10MM+

$/SF $954 INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

$/UNIT $1,000,000 Gross Potential Residential Rent $243,504 $360,000

TOTAL SF 5,242 Gross Potential Commercial Rent $75,000 $75,000

TOTAL UNITS 5 Gross Income $321,532 $438,028

CURRENT METRICS Other Income $3,028 $3,028

CAP RATE 5.3% Effective Gross Income $314,227 $427,228

GRM 15.6 Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $5,073 $7,500

PRO FORMA METRICS

CAP RATE 7.6% EXPENSES

GRM 11.4 Property Taxes Tax Class: 2A    $9,176 $9,451

CASH ON CASH 7.90% Fuel - Gas $9,000 $9,270

Insurance $8,200 $8,446

Water and Sewer $3,600 $3,708

EXPENSE RATIO UPSIDE ANALYSIS Repairs and Maintenance $3,750 $3,863

Common Electric $1,311 $1,350

Super Salary $2,500 $2,575

Management Fee $9,427 $9,710

General Administration $1,250 $1,288

Total Expenses $48,213 $49,660

Net Operating Income $266,014 $377,568

LEASE STATUS ANALYSIS

UNIT BREAKDOWN % OF TOTAL TOTAL AVG. RENT

Total Units -- 4 $6,636

Total RS Units 0% 0 $0

PROPOSED DEBT Total RC Units 0% 0 $0

Debt Service ($199,785) Total FM Units 100% 4 $5,073

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.33 Total Commercial -- 1 $6,250

Net Debt Cash Flow After Debt Service $177,784

Loan Amount $2,750,000 UNIT TYPE ANALYSIS

Interest Rate 6.00% TYPE % OF TOTAL TOTAL AVG. RENT

Amortization 30 Studio 0% 0 $0

1 Bedroom 0% 0 $0

2 Bedroom 100% 4 $5,073

3 Bedroom 0% 0 $0

4 Bedroom 0% 0 $0

5 Bedroom 0% 0 $0

6 Bedroom 0% 0 $0

SRO 0% 0 $0GROSS TOTAL SF

5,242 $954
$/SF

OFFERING PRICE

15%
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RENT ROLL

UNIT TENANT NAME NOTES LEASE START SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA $/PSF

1 Delivered Vacant 750 $6,250 $6,250 $100

750 $6,250 $6,250

RESIDENTIAL RENT

UNIT# STATUS NOTES BEDROOMS ROOMS SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA $/PSF

2 FM 3 bedroom conversion 2 Bedroom 4 1,000 Apr-26 $5,073 $7,500 $90

3 FM 3 bedroom conversion 2 Bedroom 4 1,000 Jul-25 $5,018 $7,500 $90

4 FM 3 bedroom conversion 2 Bedroom 4 1,000 Apr-27 $5,019 $7,500 $90

5 FM 3 bedroom conversion 2 Bedroom 4 1,000 Jun-25 $5,182 $7,500 $90

MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL REVENUE 8 16 4,000 $20,292 $30,000

ANNUAL RESIDENTIAL REVENUE $243,504 $360,000

ANNUAL COMMERCIAL REVENUE $75,000 $75,000

ACTUAL PRO FORMA

TOTAL ANNUAL REVENUE $318,504 $435,000

There is currently 1 vacant unit in the building. The super lives off site.

There are 5 total units.

193 Avenue C

MONTHLY COMMERCIAL REVENUE

COMMERCIAL RENT



GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME ACTUAL PRO FORMA

%EGI $/UNIT %EGI $/UNIT

Gross Potential Residential Rent $243,504 76% $48,701 $360,000 82% $72,000

Gross Potential Commercial Rent $75,000 23% $15,000 $75,000 17% $15,000

Other Income $3,028 $606 $3,028 $606

Gross Income $321,532 $64,306 $438,028 $87,606

Vacancy/Collection Loss ($7,305) 3% ($1,461) ($10,800) 3% ($2,160)

Effective Gross Income $314,227 $62,845 $427,228 $85,446

Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $5,073 $7,500

EXPENSES

Property Taxes Tax Class: 2A $9,176 3% $1,835 $9,451 2% $1,890

Fuel - Gas $9,000 3% $1,800 $9,270 2% $1,854

Insurance $8,200 3% $1,640 $8,446 2% $1,689

Water and Sewer $3,600 1% $720 $3,708 1% $742

Repairs and Maintenance $3,750 1% $750 $3,863 1% $773

Common Electric $1,311 0.4% $0.25 $1,350 0.3% $0.26

Super Salary $2,500 1% $500 $2,575 1% $515

Management Fee $9,427 3% $1,885 $9,710 3% $1,942

General Administration $1,250 0% $250 $1,288 0% $258

Total Expenses $48,213 15% $9,643 $49,660 12% $9,932

Net Operating Income $266,014 $377,568

LEASE STATUS MIX

UNIT BREAKDOWN % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT

Total Units -- $26,542 4 $6,636

Total RS Units 0% $0 0 $0

Total RC Units 0% $0 0 $0

Total FM Units 100% $20,292 4 $5,073

Total Commercial -- $6,250 1 $6,250

RENTAL ANALYSIS BY UNIT TYPE

TYPE % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT

Studio 0% $0 0 $0

1 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

2 Bedroom 100% $20,292 4 $5,073

3 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

4 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

5 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

6 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

SRO 0% $0 0 $0

UPSIDE ANALYSIS

100%

AVERAGE RENT

PER MONTH

PERCENT

FAIR MARKET

$5,073
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http://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf
http://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf
http://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf
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